
INFORMATION SHEET

MINNESOTA
EFFICIENCY CONTROLS  
SERVICE PROVIDERS

Building-system controls can help your equipment operate more efficiently and save you money. Take advantage of our 
rebates to offset your costs for a new controls system or an addition to your existing system. To get started, contact one 
of the providers below that have recently completed a project through our Efficiency Controls program.

Please note: This list does not constitute endorsement of these providers, nor does it certify or guarantee their work. 
These service providers are not employees or agents of Xcel Energy. All Efficiency Control projects require preapproval. 
Equipment and services recommended in an Efficiency Controls plan must meet our criteria to qualify for program incentives.

75F LLC 
221 River Ridge Cir. S 
Burnsville, MN 55337 
888.590.8995 
websitecontact@75f.io

Egan 
7625 Boone Ave. N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55428 
763.732.7406 
Tom Addabbo 
tra@eganco.com

Energy Management Collaborative 
16305 36th Ave. N 
Plymouth, MN 55446 
612.437.6942 
Rob Kenney 
robkenney@emccontrols.com

Gilbert Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 
4451 W 76th St. 
Edina, MN 55435 
952.835.3810 
info@gilbertmech.com

Great River Automation LLC 
5155 E River Rd., Ste. 411 
Fridley, MN 55421 
612.900.3223 
Matt Metzger 
mmetzger@greatriverautomation.com

Harris Controls 
909 Montreal Cir. 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
651.602.6548 
Ross Nelson 
rnelson@hmcc.com

Minnesota Controls Solutions, LLC 
9428 Overlook Ct. N 
Champlin, MN 55316 
763.464.7465 
Scott Vossen 
svossen@comcast.net

Minnesota Controls Systems 
5114 Hillsboro Ave. N 
New Hope, MN 55428 
612.685.0439 
Mary Borns 
mborns@minnesotacontrols.com

NAC Mechanical & Electrical Services 
1001 Labore Industrial Ct., Ste. B 
Vadnais Heights, MN 55110 
612.741.9676 
Jon Grad 
jgrad@nac-hvac.com

SES Controls, Inc. 
12320 Gladiola St. NW 
Coon Rapids, MN 55433 
612.237.8647 
Matthew Strebe 
mstrebe@ses-controls.com

Trane 
775 Vandalia St. 
St. Paul, MN 55114 
651.468.2759 
Russ Prososki 
reprososki@trane.com

UHL Company 
9065 Zachary Ln. N 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 
763.425.7226 
Joseph Ciernia 
joec@uhlco.com

Winona Heating & Ventilation, Inc. 
374 E 2nd St. 
Winona, MN 55987 
507.452.2064 
Nick VonHaden 
nvonhaden@whvr.com

Yale Mechanical 
220 W 81st St. 
Bloomington, MN 55420 
952.346.2332 
Ron Gundershaug 
rgundershaug@yalemech.com
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